Vehicle History Report #: 55721154

m Report Date: August 23, 2024 | 3:48 p.m. EDT
Em Eﬂ&l* Report Status: Complete

Reference:
Sedan | 6 Cylinders | Gas
T1LNHMB94R89G605808
Country of Assembly: Unitad States
Last Reported Odometer: 223,315 KM
Accident/Damage Records Found Last Reglistered In: 5 Service Records Found
Manitobha (Normal)
L
o)
No Open Recalls Found _ Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support,carfax.ca

Import Record Found

@ This vehicle history report is based on information (httpsi//www,carfax.calvehicle-histary-data) that was reported and
: available to CARFAX Canada as of August 23, 2024 (or once ali the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billlons of data recards from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records avery day. Thera may be other information about this vehicie that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada, When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Yehicle Histary Rapart, along with a vehicle
inspectlon and test drive, te make an Informed deaclsion.
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Vehicle History Report

@\& Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE

DETAILS

AMOUNT

& 20108ep 7 Portage La Prairle, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Rear Center | Estimate Data: 2010 Oct 1 $1,096.61
Damage Detail: Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to rear
2010 Oct 1 Partage La Prairie, Manitoba, Canada
Claim: Collislon Rear Not Reported
¢ 2011 Oct 27 Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: h/a $831.29
Claim: Non-colilsion Front Not Reported
© 2012 Apr 29 Portage La Praltrie, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Left Rear Corner | Estimate Date: 2012 May 4 - $7,774.35 )
Damage Detail: Damage reported: moderate damage
Damage to left rear
Damage to rear
O 2012 May 4 Portage La Prairie, Manitoba, Canada
Claim: Collision Left Rear, Rear Not Reported
© 2021 Sep 10 Elie, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate; Right Rear Side | Estimate Date: 2021 Sep 7 $3,671.89
Claim: Collislon Not Reported
m}: ;;;;J“;“;(;“‘"‘“"“‘ .&;;itoba, Canada o
Estimate: Right Rear | Estltnate Date: n/a $3,671.89

Registration

&3 This vehicle has been reglstered in the province of Manitoba
'n Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for; inspection Required, Normal, Non-repalrables,
Rebullt, Salvage and Stolen,

& This vehicle has been registered in the following locations in
the United States (lIsted cldest to newest):
+ Inthe state of Delaware, No major ttle problems were
reported,
+ In the state of Michlgan. No major title problems were
reparted,
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Service Records

We. ...‘1eekedxforféa.'vage,-j'unk;-Rebut’lt,nF/re,-Ffoed,—HaH'and-t:emon.—]

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
BE= 2008 Jul 9 Winner Dover Auto Center Vehicle serviced
Dover, Delaware, United States *  Pre-dellvery inspection completed
HEE= 2008 Sep 29 5,377 Mi Winner Dover Auto Center Vehicle serviced
Dover, Delaware, United States '+ Recommended malhtenance perfermed
' Battery replaced
+ Wind noise checked
) +  Engine checked
{ +  Interior trim checked
: +  Radlo/sound system checked
+  Transmission chacked
EE== 2009 Feb 16 10,297 M] Winner Dover Auto Center Vehicle serviced
Dover, Delaware, United States ¢+ Recommendad maintenance performed
2019 0¢t 29 200,391 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Vehicle serviced
Elie, Manitoba, Canada
2019 Nov 1% Wiif's Elie Ford Vehicle serviced

Elie, Manitoba, Canada

%‘})\ﬁ) Open Recalls

€ No safety recall Information available a5 of the datestime that this report was generated. For addltional safety recall informatlon and non-
safety related recall campalgns, please contact LINCOLN or visit Lincoln's website. {(https://www.lincoln.com/support/recalls/)

@ Stolen Vehicle Check

l €& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
B 2008 )ul9 Winner Dover Aute Center Service Record Vehlcle serviced
Daver, Delaware, United States
BE= 2008 Aug 8 Motor Vehicle Dept, DMV Record Tltle or registration Issued
Delaware, Unlted States Adjustmant Flrst Owner Reported
Previous Use: Personal
EE= 2008 Sep 29 5,377 MI Winner Dover Auto Center Service Record Vehicle serviced

Dover, Delaware, United States
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

HE= 2009 Feb 16 10,297 MI Winrer Dover Auto Ceriter Service Record Vehlcle serviced
Dover, Delaware, United States
B 2000 )ul 2 Motor Vehicle Dept, DMV Record Title or registration issued
Michigan, United States Adjustment
2609 Aug 10 27,787 KM Auto Auction Auctlon Anncuncement  Listed as a manufacturer
vehicle
Vehlcle sotd
2009 Sep 17 Motor Vehicle Dept, Registratlon Records Registered/Renewed
RV, Canada
{&3'% 2009 Sep 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Import Record From: United States
% Canada To: Canada
This vehicle has been Imported
into Canada from the US. Fer
more informatlon than is set
out below, please contact RIV
(www.riv.ca).
Imported Into Canada As:
Normal
Case/Dossier: L494710
Import Date: 9/17/2009
Entered Customs: 9/17/2009
Inspection Date: 9/30/2009
2009 Dec 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New OQwner reported
Vehicle colour noted as white
2010S5ep 7 Damage Event Damage reported: very minor
damage
Damage to rear
2010 0ct 1 49,650 KM Collision Rear
Portage La Pralrle, Manltoba,
Canada
2010 0ct 1 86,878 KM Insurance Records Estlmate Repalr Incldent Date; 2010-09-07
Portage La Prairle, Manitoba, Rear Center
Canada
2010Dec 8 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewasd
Manitoba, Canada Vehicdle calour noted as white
2011 O¢t 27 Non-collision Front
Manitoba, Canada
2011 Oct 27 Insurance Records | Non-coliision Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada ¥ Front
2011 Dec 8 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
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OOGMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2012 Apr 29 Damage Event Damage reported: moderate
damage
Damage to left rear
Damage to rear
2012 May 4 79,469 KM Collislon Left Rear, Rear
Portage La Prairie, Manitoba,
Canada
2012 May 4 79,886 KM Insurance Recards Estimate Repalr Incident Date: 2012-04-29
Portage La Prairie, Manltaba, Left Rear Corner
Canada
2012 Dec8 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewead
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2013 Dec8 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewat Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manttoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2014 Dec 8 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported
Vehiele colour noted as white
2015 Nov 3 Motor Yehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2016 5ep 1 Motor Vehicle Degt, Canadian Renewa! Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2017 Sep 1 Motor Vehlcle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2018 5ep 1 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour nated as white
2019 Sep 1 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicte colour noted as white
2019 Oct 29 200,391 KM wilf*s Elie Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Elie, Manitoba, Canada
2019 Nov 19 WIIf's Elle Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Elie, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Sep 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitaba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2021 Sep 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2021 Sep 10 Collislon
Manltoba, Canada
2021 5ep 17 223,315 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Incident Date: 2021-09-10

Elie, Manltoba, Canada

Right Rear Side
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ODOMETYER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2022 Jun 30 Insurance Records Unknown Estimate Date: n/a
Manltoba, Canada Right Rear
2022 5ep 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 Sep 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2024 Aug 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as white

C——— Fe et e e et emn e e e o ar i emrR L ERTL ki n e e Am b e S L e SELE AR AEN L - i Y

Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle histary report Is compiled from multipte datd Sourees, Tt s not aiways possilile for CARFAX Canada ULC or RS soures data providers ta abtaln camplete Information on any one vehicle, For exafmphy; Wara friay be ofher Uile, brands,
reglstrations, dackarattons, accldent Jnfermation, setvice racords, recall information, odometar readings or ather informatkin where discrepancies thiat apply ta this vehice are not reflected In this repars, CARFAX Canada and its source dase
providers ricelve deta and Informatian fram external sourcos ballevad to b reltable, but na respontlsiiity 13 assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or {ts agents for any eirors, Inaccuracles or omissions. The raports sre provided
strietly oit an 45-15 whitte-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its Stures data providers further anpressly disclalm all warcanties, express of Implfad, Indluting any warranties of timelinese, sccurdcy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this sepert of its contonts, Reither CASFAX Canada nar any of its source data providers shall be liable for any tesses, expenses o damages b connection with any report o any infurmation contained withln @ report,
Including the accuracy tharaof or any delay o falfure (o srovide a report or any Information, Other Information sboyt the vehigls that Is the subiject malter of this velvide history report, including proliiems, may rint kave baen reported fo CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important lool, alang with a vehlcie Inspection and test drive, 1o make 3 hetter decislor: about your next used car, Ey ohtalning, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history zeport, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms and contiitlons In CARFAX Canada's Condltions of Use and arly CARFAX Canat ERd User Litenca Agreaments as sach may be amended frasm lime to ime by CARFAX Canada,
https:itawe.crarfax.calaboui-cartasipelaacy-log sl condltians-afaise

© 2024 CARFAX, Canada ULC, Al rights reserved, Emmﬁmm*
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